
LOT 56 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 14

DRAMA INVESTMENTS, LLC
1999 RICHMOND ROAD, STE 300
LEXINGTON, KY 40502

03-4S-16-02731-056
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2,760
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359,526
0

359,526
0

359,526
359,526

0

362,807

1517/2082 6/24/2024 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAP PROPERTY MANAGEME

DRAMA INVESTMENTS, 

1509/2493 3/05/2024 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANSON JUSTIN

MAP PROPERTY MANAGE
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000042612 New Residential C 230,000 11/12/2021

HX Base Yr

114 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,149 123.9282 152.68 328,109 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1823

BAS 1,823 100 2023 1,823 269,986

FGR 441 55 2023 243 35,988

FOP 42 30 2023 13 1,925

FOP 232 30 2023 70 10,367

2,538 2,149 318,266

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=29,-20] W29 N6 W14 S37 E21 S13 E7 S8 E15
N52 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-14,11] E21 S21 W21 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-28] E29 S8 W29 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=7,24] E7 S6 W7 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 960

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

2,760

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


